

Village of Grantsburg

316 South Brad Street Grantsburg, WI 54840

Public Works Committee Meeting

Thursday, June 16, 2022 5:30 p.m.
316 Brad Street South – Village Office Building/Board Room

AGENDA

The Public Works Committee will meet, discuss the following items and take action as needed:

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- Water Manganese Project Meet with Water Surplus rep and Gary Strand, project engineer
- 4. Burnett Medical Center removal of steps/sidewalk
- 5. Name for new street in Industrial Park Expansion
- 6. Bagger for mower
- 7. Adjournment

Prepared by: Sheila Meyer, Clerk/Treasurer

There may be a quorum of the Village Board present, but no Village Board action will be taken.

Posted: June 14, 2022 Village of Grantsburg website www.grantsburgwi.com; Village Office 316 S Brad Street; Community Center 315 S Robert Street; Post Office 201 N Pine Street

316 South Brad Street, Grantsburg, WI 54840 715/463-2405 Fax: 715/463-5555 Website: www.grantsburgwi.com Email: villageoffice@grantsburgwi.com